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Final Senior 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Mikael Eriksson Lindome/Kungsbacka Skf (Ha) 191 141 332  

2 Rickard Gustafsson Tvååker (Ha) 184 142 326  

3 Alan Kerr Varbergs Skf (Ha) 191 133 324  

4 Anders Karlsson Gunnarsjö (Ha) 182 139 321  

5 Henrik Nilsson Veinge-Eldsberga Skf (Ha) 181 139 320  

6 Stefan Svensson Veinge-Eldsberga Skf (Ha) 179 138 317  

7 Oskar Kling Tvååker (Ha) 180 126 306  

8 Patrik Nilsson Gunnarsjö Skf (Ha) 170 133 303  

       

Final Old Boys 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Gilbert Andersson Lindome/Kungsbacka Skf (Ha) 188 142 330  

2 Mats Gustafsson Tvååker (Ha) 179 142 321  

3 Kjell-Arne Larsson Grimeton Skf (Ha) 180 136 316  

4 Lars-Eric Larsson Veinge-Eldsberga Skf (Ha) 180 132 312  

5 Gert Bengtsson Källsjö Skf (Ha) 176 131 307  

       

Final Veteran 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Bernt Folkesson Sydhallands Skg (Ha) 183 137 320 (28) 

2 Peter Antonsson Tofta Skf (Ha) 185 135 320 (26) 

3 Christer Wulff Veinge-Eldsberga Skf (Ha) 184 131 315  

       

Final Junior 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Andreas Dahl Tvååker (Ha) 171 144 315  

       

Resultat G15 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Andreas Dahl Tvååker (Ha) 171 

    

Resultat G2 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Rickard Gustafsson Tvååker (Ha) 184 

2 Oskar Kling Tvååker (Ha) 180 



Resultat G4 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Alan Kerr Varbergs Skf (Ha) 191 

2 Mikael Eriksson Lindome/Kungsbacka Skf (Ha) 191 

3 Anders Karlsson Gunnarsjö (Ha) 182 

4 Henrik Nilsson Veinge-Eldsberga Skf (Ha) 181 

5 Stefan Svensson Veinge-Eldsberga Skf (Ha) 179 

6 Patrik Nilsson Gunnarsjö Skf (Ha) 170 

    

Resultat G55 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Peter Antonsson Tofta Skf (Ha) 185 

2 Christer Wulff Veinge-Eldsberga Skf (Ha) 184 

3 Bernt Folkesson Sydhallands Skg (Ha) 183 

    

Resultat G65 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Kjell-Arne Larsson Grimeton Skf (Ha) 180 

2 Gert Bengtsson Källsjö Skf (Ha) 176 

    

Resultat G70 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Gilbert Andersson Lindome/Kungsbacka Skf (Ha) 188 

2 Mats Gustafsson Tvååker (Ha) 179 

    

Resultat G75 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Lars-Eric Larsson Veinge-Eldsberga Skf (Ha) 180 

 

Inga lag anmälda 


